50
8
16
Farnell June 2001 Book 1 CYAN MAGENTA YELLOW BLACK Page 508
508
C
on
ne

149-550.White149-548.Blue149-546.Black
149-549.Yellow149-547.Green149-416.Red
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
4mm PCB Sockets 10A
H=12.2, W=10, D=23.5, Fixing centres=15.5 1.8 dia
Socket hole centre=7.5 above board
A range of 4mm PCB sockets
with two pin through board termination, providing good
stability. The sockets are side stackable with dovetail loca-
tors. 5
Current rating 10A Contacts Brass, tin plated
Housing Polypropylene
Mftrs. List No.    571-0500=150-039, 571-0400=150-041, 571-0700=150-043,
571-0100=150-040, 571-0200=150-042, 571-0600=150-044
CS182
All colours
500+250+100+50+5+Order Code
Price EachOrder Multiple=5
150-044White150-042Blue150-040Black
150-043Yellow150-041Green150-039Red
Order CodeColourOrder CodeColourOrder CodeColour
4mm 10A
L1716A
L=31.8, Dia=7.5
L1413 L1318
†Available until stocks are exhausted
317-240L1318/GREEN†
317-238L1318/BLACKGreen
317-226L1318/REDRed or Black
Square Panel Socket
317-214L378A/4/YELLOW
317-196L378A/4/GREEN
317-184L378A/4/BLACKGreen or Yellow
317-172L378A/4/REDRed or Black
Standard Plug
317-160L1413/BLACK
317-159L1413/REDRed or Black
Circular Panel Socket
317-147L1716A/BLACK
317-135L1716A/REDRed or Black
Slim Plug
1000+500+100+1+Colour
Price EachOrder
CodeMftrs. List No.